continuance of Resolution No 93-275.

RESOLUTION NO. 93424
(FY 1993 Tohono O'Odham Nursing Home Project Budget
Resolution No. 93-275 Be Carried Over into FY 1994
Tohono O'Odham Nursing Home Project Budget)
Page 2 of 3

NOW, TIIEREFORE, BE IT RBSOLVED that funds in the amount of Thirty-

Nine Thousand, Five Hundred and Twenty-Four Dollars

($39,524.00) are hereby carried over into the Nations F"f 94

budget for the purpose of expenditure for the Nursing Home

Project as submitted by the Advisory Committee in Resolution

No. 93-275 and is provided in Exhibit I, attached hereto'

TOHONO O'ODIIAM LEGISLATIVE COI.JNCIL